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Committee Member Email 

Jackie Arnold, Vice President jarnold1@udayton.edu 

Ali Carr-Chellman acarrchellman1@udayton.edu 

Garrett Conti gconti1@udayton.edu 

Jenn Dalton jdalton1@udayton.edu 

Deo Eustace deustace1@udayton.edu 

Jon Fulkerson (for N. Haskell) jfulkerson1@udayton.edu 

Kayla Harris, Secretary kharris22udayton.edu 

Erin Kunz, President ekunz1@udayton.edu 

Suki Kwon skwon1@udayton.edu 

Chelse Prather (for W. Diestelkamp) cprather1@udayton.edu 

Andrea Seielstad aseielstad1@udayton.edu 

Darlene Weaver (ex officio) dweaver1@udayton.edu 

Rachel Yeager, SGA yeagerr2@udayton.edu 

TBD Faculty Board Guest 

TBD Parliamentarian 

  

 
 

 

 

 


